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Torneo WE JUDICLUB 0501088B

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 05-03-2005 - 13-03-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA LOM MI 1598 0 0 1962 M 101638

1 2N D'Alfonso Lucio          ITA LOM MI 1670 0 0 1972 M

5 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1956 M 101645

12 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1631 0 0 1972 M 120515

14 2N Magistroni Imerio        ITA LOM MI 0 0 1956 M 125060

11 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1598 0 0 1970 M 114599

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1946 M 100700

13 3N Marchiori Riccardo       ITA LOM MI 1520 0 0 1991 M 120520

8 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1963 M 110255

6 2N Paganin Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1672 0 0 1982 M 104012

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1640 0 0 1966 M 100151

9 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1694 0 0 1969 M 110301

10 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1583 0 0 1958 M 110305

7 3N Sau Massimo              ITA LOM MI 1548 0 0 1974 M 104013
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1962 M 101638

1 2N D'Alfonso Lucio          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M

5 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1956 M 101645

12 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 120515

11 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 114599

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 100700

13 3N Marchiori Riccardo       ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1991 M 120520

8 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 110255

6 2N Paganin Matteo           ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1982 M 104012

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 100151

9 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 110301

10 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 110305

7 3N Sau Massimo              ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 104013
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